# YOUTH CLUB Registration Form for Winter 2014



The First Presbyterian Church at Caldwell

326 Bloomfield Avenue Caldwell, NJ 07006 973-228-0310

## Fall Semester Starts Wednesday, January 29th And ends Wednesday, April 16th

FAMILY Last Name:	
Parents Names:	
ADDRESS:	
E-mail Address:	
Home Phone Number:	
Cell Phone Number ( s ) :	
Emergency Contact ( Name and Phone ) :	
1. Child: Birthday:	
2. Child: Birthday:	
3. Child: Birthday:	
4. Child: Birthday:	Grade:

Do any of your children enrolled in Youth Club have allergies or sensitivities to any foods or materials? Please indicate below what the allergy is and how it is treated. NOTE: If you child carries an Epi-pen we MUST be aware of that and it 's instructions for use!

In order to keep our program running smoothly we need your help! The Parental Commitment is an important part of this program. As part of your child's enrollment, parents are required to help out—sharing their gifts and interests with our Wednesday Youth Club community. More importantly, it is the example you set for your child. What they see you committing your time and energy to, they will see as being valuable and important!

There are many areas you can commit your time to. Please check all that interest you. *Please note they are not in any particular order:* 

### Weekly Opportunities

Bible Study Teacher (weekly 5-6 p.m.) \_\_\_\_\_ Bible Study Assistant (weekly 5-6 p.m.) \_\_\_\_\_ Accompanist (weekly 4-5:30 p.m.) \_\_\_\_ Craft Leader (weekly 4-5:30 p.m.) \_\_\_\_ Young Youth Club Leader (weekly 4-6pm) \_\_\_\_ Snack Coordinator (weekly offsite) \_\_\_\_\_ Registration and Check In Table (weekly 3:30-4:30 p.m.) \_\_\_\_\_ Laundry (three times during the semester) \_\_\_\_\_

## Special Dinner Opportunities (February 12<sup>th</sup>, March 26<sup>th</sup>, April 16<sup>th</sup>)

Set-up Crew (5:00-6:00 p.m.) \_\_\_\_\_ Kitchen Crew (5:00-6:30 p.m.) \_\_\_\_\_ Clean-up Crew (6:30-7:30 p.m.) \_\_\_\_\_

NOTE: You will be asked to assist with the Choir at least one time each semester. A schedule of dates will be sent out once Youth Club get under way.

My child/children have my permission to participate in Youth Club at the First Presbyterian Church. I agree that I will fulfill the requirements of my selected/assigned Youth Club job. If I am unable to fulfill my position, I will make arrangements to switch with another parent. My child/children also understand that singing in the choir on the schedules Sundays is required for participation in Youth Club.

During Youth Club, I can be reached at: (\_\_\_\_\_)\_\_

In the event of an emergency, if I cannot be reached, I give my permission to secure emergency treatment for my child as deemed necessary.

#### PARENT(Signatures)\_

Just a note about CELL PHONES: Use of cell phones has gotten out of hand. Please leave them home OR in instruct your child they MUST be shut off while at Youth Club. Our staff will have phone available in the event of an emergency.